Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-025758

2019-025770

2019-025777

2019-025791

2019-025804

2019-025825

2019-025829

2019-025847

2019-025860

2019-025870

2019-025878

7/23/2019 3:04

7/23/2019 8:06

7/23/2019 9:40

7/23/2019 10:50

7/23/2019 12:07

7/23/2019 14:37

7/23/2019 15:12

7/23/2019 16:47

7/23/2019 18:15

7/23/2019 19:27

7/23/2019 19:58

EGAN Drive

LIVINGSTON
Way

GLACIER
Highway

SALMON CREEK
Lane

SALMON CREEK
Lane

FRANKLIN Street

FRANKLIN Street

VALLEY
Boulevard

MARINE Way

DOUGLAS
Highway

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

KILLEWICH Drive CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

Road freight or
transport vehicle fire
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




