

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-025758	7/23/2019 3:04	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-025770	7/23/2019 8:06	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-025777	7/23/2019 9:40	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-025791	7/23/2019 10:50	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-025804	7/23/2019 12:07	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-025825	7/23/2019 14:37	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-025829	7/23/2019 15:12	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2019-025847	7/23/2019 16:47	VALLEY Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	Road freight or transport vehicle fire Scheduled Transports
2019-025860	7/23/2019 18:15	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	(Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-025870	7/23/2019 19:27	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-025878	7/23/2019 19:58	KILLEWICH Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury